
 
 

 

SCHEDULE  2018 - 2019 
 

Date      Opponent Place Time Bus  
Scrimmages 

Sat. Nov. 24 Montour Home 10:00 am  
Sat. Dec. 1 Lincoln Park   Away 11:00 am 9:30 am
  

Class AAAA - Section 2 
Fri. Dec. 7 New Castle Tip-Off Tournament vs. Chaney Away 6:30 4:45  
Sat. Dec. 8 New Castle Tip-Off Tournament vs. Away 1:30 11:45 am 
  Westinghouse 
Tues. Dec. 11 *Neshannock Home 6:00/7:30  
Fri. Dec. 14 Blackhawk Away 6:00/7:30 4:30  
Mon. Dec. 17 *Mohawk Home 6:00/7:30 
Fri. Dec. 21 Quaker Valley Away 6:00/7:30 4:30 
Sat. Dec. 22 *Holiday Festival Tournament @ Moon Away 12:00 10:30 am 
   vs. Keystone Oaks    

  Thur. Dec. 27 *CJ Betters Holiday Basketball  CCBC 7:00 
   Tournament vs. Beaver Falls 

 Fri. Dec. 28 *CJ Betters Holiday Basketball  CCBC TBD 
   Tournament vs. TBD  

 Fri. Jan. 4 Beaver Home 6:00/7:30  
 Mon. Jan. 7 Ambridge Home 6:00/7:30 
 Wed. Jan. 9 *Chartiers Valley Home 6:00/7:30 
 Fri. Jan. 11 New Castle Away  6:00/7:30 4:15 

Tues. Jan. 15 Hopewell Away 6:00/7:30  
Fri. Jan. 18 Blackhawk  Home 6:00/7:30  
Tues. Jan. 22 Ambridge Away 6:00/7:30 4:30  
Fri. Jan. 25 Quaker Valley Home 6:00/7:30  
Tues. Jan. 29 Beaver Away 6:00/7:30 4:45  
Fri. Feb. 1 *Bishop Canevin Away 6:00/7:30 4:00  
Tues. Feb. 5 New Castle Home 6:00/7:30  
Fri. Feb. 8 Hopewell  VARSITY ONLY  (MS Gym) Home 7:30  
Mon. Feb. 11 *Peters Twp. Home 6:00/7:30  
 
* Denotes Exhibition; Home Games:  JV Start Time 6 PM – Varsity Start Time 7:30 PM 
 

 
SCHOOL DIRECTORY 

 Head Coach – Brandon Ambrose 
Superintendent – Nick Perry 
HS Principal – Shawn McCreary; Assistant Principal - Mark Vukovcan 
Athletic Director - Sam Cercone; Athletic Trainer - Will Shearer   

 Nickname - Warriors   Colors - Navy Blue, Columbia Blue 
 

 
 

 

 

Central Valley Warriors 
Boys JV/Varsity Basketball 


